SECOND LANGUAGE 90 10 100 67 10 77

MATHEMATICS 90 10 100 38 10 48

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 90 10 100 44 10 54

LIFE SCIENCE 90 10 100 43 10 53

HISTORY 90 10 100 70 10 80

GEOGRAPHY 90 10 100 60 10 70

GRADE

B+

A

B+

B+

B+

A+

A

OPTIONAL ELECTTVE SUBJECT 100

GRAND TOTAL

RESULT

439

P

(Four Hundred Thirty Nine)

OVERALL GRADE : A

Grade Scale Grade Performance Indicator

90-100 AA Outstanding

80-89 A+ Excellent

60-79 A Very Good

45-59 B+ Good

35-44 Satisfactory

25-34 C Marginal

Below 25 D
Disqualified

Spl. DeputySecretary (Exam.)

RESULT :
P For Successful Candidate